H/PCD
 PCD HUB O.D(mm) Thick(mm) Car Model Part Number
4/100 Φ56.1 139 12 BMW MINI HS-0003-12
4/100 Φ56.1 139 15 BMW MINI HS-0003-15
4/100 Φ56.1 139 20 BMW MINI HS-0003-20
4/100 Φ56.1 139 25 BMW MINI HS-0003-25
4/100 Φ56.6 139 10 OPEL/FIAT HS-0004-10
4/100 Φ56.6 139 12 OPEL/FIAT HS-0004-12
4/100 Φ56.6 139 15 OPEL/FIAT HS-0004-15
4/100 Φ56.6 139 20 OPEL/FIAT HS-0004-20
4/100 Φ56.6 139 25 OPEL/FIAT HS-0004-25
3/112 Φ57.1 139 10 MCC SMART HS-0005-10
3/112 Φ57.1 139 12 MCC SMART HS-0005-12
3/112 Φ57.1 139 15 MCC SMART HS-0005-15
3/112 Φ57.1 139 20 MCC SMART HS-0005-20
3/112 Φ57.1 139 25 MCC SMART HS-0005-25
4/100/108 Φ57.1 139 10 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0006-10
4/100/108 Φ57.1 139 12.5 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0006-12.5
4/100/108 Φ57.1 139 15 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0006-15
4/100/108 Φ57.1 139 20 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0006-20
4/100/108 Φ57.1 139 25 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0006-25
5/100/112 Φ57.1 149 10 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0007-10
5/100/112 Φ57.1 149 12.5 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0007-12.5
5/100/112 Φ57.1 149 15 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0007-15
5/100/112 Φ57.1 149 20 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0007-20
5/100/112 Φ57.1 149 25 AUDI/VolksWagen HS-0007-25
4/98 Φ58.1 139 10 LANCIA/FIAT HS-0008-10
4/98 Φ58.1 139 12 LANCIA/FIAT HS-0008-12
4/98 Φ58.1 139 15 LANCIA/FIAT HS-0008-15
4/98 Φ58.1 139 20 LANCIA/FIAT HS-0008-20
4/98 Φ58.1 139 25 LANCIA/FIAT HS-0008-25
4/108 Φ65.1 149 10 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0015-10
4/108 Φ65.1 149 12 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0015-12
4/108 Φ65.1 149 15 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0015-15
4/108 Φ65.1 149 20 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0015-20
4/108 Φ65.1 149 25 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0015-25
5/108/110 Φ65.1 149 10 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0016-10
5/108/110 Φ65.1 149 12 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0016-12
5/108/110 Φ65.1 149 15 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0016-15
5/108/110 Φ65.1 149 20 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0016-20
5/108/110 Φ65.1 149 25 VOLVO/SAAB HS-0016-25
5/112 Φ66.6 149 10 M.BENZ-Front Wheel HS-0019F-10
5/112 Φ66.6 149 12.5 M.BENZ-Front Wheel HS-0019F-12.5
5/112 Φ66.6 149 15 M.BENZ-Front Wheel HS-0019F-15
5/112 Φ66.6 149 20 M.BENZ-Front Wheel HS-0019F-20
5/112 Φ66.6 149 25 M.BENZ-Front Wheel HS-0019F-25
H/PCD
 PCD HUB O.D(mm) Thick(mm) Car Model Part Number
5/112 Φ66.6 149 10 AUDI/M.BENZ/VolksWagen HS-0019-10
5/112 Φ66.6 149 12.5 AUDI/M.BENZ/VolksWagen HS-0019-12.5
5/112 Φ66.6 149 15 AUDI/M.BENZ/VolksWagen HS-0019-15
5/112 Φ66.6 149 20 AUDI/M.BENZ/VolksWagen HS-0019-20
5/112 Φ66.6 149 25 AUDI/M.BENZ/VolksWagen HS-0019-25
5/108/114.3 Φ67.1 149 10 FERRARI HS-0020-10
5/108/114.3 Φ67.1 149 12 FERRARI HS-0020-12
5/108/114.3 Φ67.1 149 15 FERRARI HS-0020-15
5/108/114.3 Φ67.1 149 20 FERRARI HS-0020-20
5/108/114.3 Φ67.1 149 25 FERRARI HS-0020-25
5/120 Φ72.6 149 12.5 BMW HS-0024-12.5
5/120 Φ72.6 149 15 BMW HS-0024-15
5/120 Φ72.6 149 20 BMW HS-0024-20
5/120 Φ72.6 149 25 BMW HS-0024-25
5/120 Φ74.1 149 12.5 BMW HS-0025-12.5
5/120 Φ74.1 149 15 BMW HS-0025-15
5/120 Φ74.1 149 20 BMW HS-0025-20
5/120 Φ74.1 149 25 BMW HS-0025-25
5/114.3 Φ67.1 159 12 FERRARI HS-0027-12
5/114.3 Φ67.1 159 15 FERRARI HS-0027-15
5/114.3 Φ67.1 159 20 FERRARI HS-0027-20
5/114.3 Φ67.1 159 25 FERRARI HS-0027-25
5/120 Φ65.1 149 12.5 VW-AMAROK HS-0029-12.5
5/120 Φ65.1 149 15 VW-AMAROK HS-0029-15
5/120 Φ65.1 149 20 VW-AMAROK HS-0029-20
5/120 Φ65.1 149 25 VW-AMAROK HS-0029-25
5/130 Φ71.6 169 10 Audi/Porsche/Volkswagen HS-0030-10
5/130 Φ71.6 169 12.5 Audi/Porsche/Volkswagen HS-0030-12.5
5/130 Φ71.6 169 15 Audi/Porsche/Volkswagen HS-0030-15
5/130 Φ71.6 169 20 Audi/Porsche/Volkswagen HS-0030-20
5/130 Φ71.6 169 25 Audi/Porsche/Volkswagen HS-0030-25
5/130 Φ84.1 169 10 M.BENZ HS-0032-10
5/130 Φ84.1 169 12 M.BENZ HS-0032-12
5/130 Φ84.1 169 15 M.BENZ HS-0032-15
5/130 Φ84.1 169 20 M.BENZ HS-0032-20
5/130 Φ84.1 169 25 M.BENZ HS-0032-25
6/130 Φ84.1 169 10 M.BENZ/Volkswagen HS-0033-10
6/130 Φ84.1 169 12.5 M.BENZ/Volkswagen HS-0033-12.5
6/130 Φ84.1 169 15 M.BENZ/Volkswagen HS-0033-15
6/130 Φ84.1 169 20 M.BENZ/Volkswagen HS-0033-20
6/130 Φ84.1 169 25 M.BENZ/Volkswagen HS-0033-25
H/PCD
 PCD HUB O.D(mm) Thick(mm) Car Model Part Number
5/108 Φ63.4 149 10 VOLVO HS-0040-10
5/108 Φ63.4 149 12 VOLVO HS-0040-12
5/108 Φ63.4 149 15 VOLVO HS-0040-15
5/108 Φ63.4 149 20 VOLVO HS-0040-20
5/108 Φ63.4 149 25 VOLVO HS-0040-25
4/98/100 Φ58.1 139 10 FIAT HS-0041-10
4/98/100 Φ58.1 139 12 FIAT HS-0041-12
4/98/100 Φ58.1 139 15 FIAT HS-0041-15
4/98/100 Φ58.1 139 20 FIAT HS-0041-20
4/98/100 Φ58.1 139 25 FIAT HS-0041-25
4/100&5/108 Φ60.1 139 10 RENAULT HS-10601-10
4/100&5/108 Φ60.1 139 12 RENAULT HS-10601-12
4/100&5/108 Φ60.1 139 15 RENAULT HS-10601-15
4/100&5/108 Φ60.1 139 20 RENAULT HS-10601-20
4/100&5/108 Φ60.1 139 25 RENAULT HS-10601-25
4/98&5/98 Φ58.1 139 10 ALFA/FIAT/LANCIA HS-4508-10
4/98&5/98 Φ58.1 139 12 ALFA/FIAT/LANCIA HS-4508-12
4/98&5/98 Φ58.1 139 15 ALFA/FIAT/LANCIA HS-4508-15
4/98&5/98 Φ58.1 139 20 ALFA/FIAT/LANCIA HS-4508-20
4/98&5/98 Φ58.1 139 25 ALFA/FIAT/LANCIA HS-4508-25
H/PCD
 PCD HUB O.D Thick(mm) Car Model Part Number
5/130 Φ71.6 169 7 Porsche HS-0030IDS-07
5/130 Φ71.6 169 10 Porsche HS-0030IDS-10
5/130 Φ71.6 169 15 Porsche HS-0030IDS-15
-European TYPE- HS IDS Series